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MM 50/125 OM2 Duplex 2.0mm LSZH Cable 1
Note:
© | Hoat Shrink tube (Transparom) 2 1. Insertion Loss: <0.3dB@850nm
LC Heat Shrink tube (Yellow) 2 2. End surface test is according to OP-03-0500
- : 3. Test standard:GR-326-CORE
@ | LCHeat Shrink tube (White) 8 4. Test report have to match the serial No
Nuber Ring (A) 9 5. ROHS Compliant
(3 | NuberRing (B) 2
@ | LC Boot (White) 4 Length(m) | Tolerance(m) EE g
NE] - - 0<L<0.40 +0.05/0 EFB
040<L<30 | +0.10/-0 = nile Sl
) LC Connector (Beige) 4 30<L <50 +0.15/-0 Product name: Lc/PC-LC/BC MM 50/125 OM2 Duplex 2.0mm LSZH
@ LC Dust Cap (White) 4 50<L=<100 +0.20/-0 Part No.: 00310.x
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Indoor Cable Series {duplex)

1

Characteristics

Aramid yarn strength member ensures
tension-resistance and long term stability in transmission
Small outer diameter, lightweight

Flame-retardant

Low attenuation, physically soft

2. Applications

3. Temperature Range

4. Fiber Optic Cable Performance

D

- Jacket: LSZH orange
* Flame resistance:

Patching, crossing
Indoor cabling Tight Buffered

-20°C up to +70°C

Number of fibers: 2
Quter diameter: 2.0x 4.1 mm
Nominal weight: 8.2 kg/km

Max. tension: 200 N (short-term)
100 N (long-term) LSZH Jacket Orange Color

Min. bending radius: 20H (installation)
10H (static)
Max. crush resistance (N/100mm): 1000
Complies with TIA/EIA-586 B.3 & Bellcore GR-409-CORE & OFNR-UL/CSA FT-4
Maximum Attenuation: <= 2,5dB@850nm
<= 0,8dB@ 1300nm

Cable Specification

/754 EFB

- IEC60754-2 ELEKTRONIK

- [EC60332-1

- IEC61034 Product name: LC/PC-LC/EC MM 50/125 OM2 Duplex 2.0mm LSZH
Part No.: 00310.x
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Packing

Ver: 1.00

The corresponding label data for each cable assembly shall be glued to the package

180mm

Priifprotokell

inspection shest

TYP:

8tii ckzahl 1
quantity 1

Itam NOQ. UPC

Einfugedémpfung nach DIN 18800 Verfahren 7
insertion loss acc.to DIN 18600 mode 7
Wellenlange 850nm  Steckerds mpfung<0.3dB
Wavelength 850nm ingestion loss<0.3dB
50/126

Datum: 08-05-31

Achtung LWL Komponentan

attention fiber optic cable

200 LCPCL G/PG MM BAM 2SS Dupiex:

260mm

b

PE Bag

- Vorsichtig handhaben
handle with care

- Mindastbiegeradius von 40mm nicht untarschreiten
do not decreasa bending radius of 40mm

- Stacken u. Lé sen der Verbindung nur durch
Handhabung am Steckergehé use

Ensure to use only connector body for
connection/disconnection

Nicht am Kabel zichen!!!
never pull at fiber optic cablesl!t
- Reklamationen in diesam Bersich k& nnen wir nicht
anarkennen
comp/aints in this regard cannot ba accepted
- Ferrulen stets durch Staubschutzkappe schii tzen
und vor jedem Einsatz 84 ubem
ferrules must be protected via dust cap
and must be cleaned before use

Test Report

Hom XMW LG/PG-LC/PG MMl 507125 Duple
e NO. DXOOCx Omer NO: | 000K
Bekch NO: 2000000 Length M

Dute 00003

— e | [RA”

ELEKTRONIK

/754 EFB

Label

Product name: Lc/PC-LC/PC MM 50/125 OM2 Duplex 2.0mm LSZH

Part No.: 00310.x

Drawing No.:
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